
International Corporate Chefs Association
Founding Sponsors

Alaska Seafood Marketing Institute
Jann Dickerson

National Accounts Specialist

(415)561-0994  - Jann@ThinkFoodSF.com

California Avocado Commission
Kim Kurata

Marketing Consultant

(510)594-9220  - kuratacomm@comcast.net

Mars Foodservices US
Tara Taylor

Senior National Account Manager

(214)676-1233 - tara.taylor@effem.com  

National Pork Board
Stephen Gerike

National Foodservice Marketing Mgr.

(410)271-1398 - sgerike@pork.org

Sweet Street Desserts
Rick Kirkpatrick

VP Sales and Marketing

(610)921-8113 - rick@sweetstreet.com

Wholesome Harvest Baking
Bob Russo

Director of Sales , National Accounts

(973)992-9745 - bob.russo@grupobimbo.com

International Corporate Chefs Association
Corporate Sponsors

French’s Foodservice
Trip Kadey

Director of Culinary 

(417)207-1522 - trip.kadey@frenchs.com  

Jennie-O Turkey Store
Renee Cool

Product Manager- Foodservice

(320)231-2296  - rlcool@j-ots.com

Kikkoman Sales USA, Inc.
Jane Foreman

Manager, Marketing and Product Management - Foodservice 

(415)956-7750 ext.250 - jforeman@kikkoman.com

Potatoes USA
RJ Harvey

Global Foodservice Marketing Manager

(720) 840-3467 - RJ@potatoesusa.com

Sunkist Growers
Joan Wickham

Manager, Advertising and Public Relations

(661)290-8777 - jwickham@sunkistgrowers.com

The Mushroom Council
Steve Solomon

Consultant

(847)644-9660 - steve_solomon@msn.com

Tuxton
Jennifer Rolander

Marketing Director

(909)595-2510 - jrolander@tuxton.com 

United Soybean Board
Joy Blakeslee

Culinary Director

(206)270-4710 - joy.blakeslee@mslgroup.com

International Corporate Chefs Association
Patron Sponsors

Barilla America, Inc.
Holly Henman

National Account Manager

(847)597-6682 - Holly.Henman@barilla.com

Carla’s Pasta
Alan Britz

Director of National Accounts

(404)409-4345 - abritz@carlaspasta.com

Dole Packaged Foods Company
Stuart McAllister

VP of Sales and Marketing

(818)874-4785 - stuart.mcallister@doleintl.com

True Aussie Beef & Lamb
Catherine Golding

Business Development Mgr. - Foodservice

(202)521-2558  - cgolding@mlana.com

Wisconsin Milk Marketing Board
Peter Leuer

Director of National Accounts-Foodservice

(608)203.7236 - pleuer@wmmb.org


